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40637 STORAGE 0 09/29/2020

34893 RECONNECT 75 01/31/2017

28633 M H 468 06/08/2010

2021HX Base Yr

1203 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,719 117.9000 70.74 121,602 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,840

UOP 396 25 2023 99 2,801

2,016 1,719 48,641

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S27 E60 N27 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=8,0] W8 S27 W22 S6 E30 N33 $
.

BAS

60

27

60

27

UOP
2023

8

27

22

6

30

33

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 2017 2017 3 60 1,296

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

9 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,800
22,046

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 32,000.00 16,000.00 16,000

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 32,000

3 9901 C AC/XFOB 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 32,000.00 16,000.00 16,000
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,400

12 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

13 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

14 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 23,000.00 23,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 23,000

30,100


